105000061353

	(Requestor's	s Name)	. .	
		,		
	(Address)			-
<u> </u>				_
	(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
	_		_	
PICK-UF		VAIT	MAIL	:
. <u></u>		ntin (Norma)		-
	Business E	ntity Name)		
	Document	Number)		-
Certified Copies	Ce	ertificates of	Status	
				,
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Name Availability				
Focument Establiner	Duc			
Upriater	<u>∼</u> ^∂ffce	Use Only		
Ubrater Venityer	?			
Ackno viedgement	ಗಿದಿ			
W. P. Verifyer	illo			



06/02/05--01050--005 **160.00

FILED 2005 JUN 20 A 11: 37 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Manut Auth Res Sign

`.					
`	•	, [,]	,		
	τ.	TRANSMIT	TAL LETTER		
	TO: Registration Se Division of Con				
	SUBJECT: Solimar F	lorida Homes, LLC	d Liability Company)	······	
		(Ivalle of Ennice	Liability Company)		
	The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		· · · ·
	Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	Maria C.	Lima			
			Name of Person)	· · · · ·	•
	Solimar Florida Hom	es, LLC			·
		()	Firm/Company)		_
	815 Main St	ro at			
	o to Main St		(Address)		·· • • •
	Kissir	nmee, FL 34744	State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>	· .
		(eny/	State and Zip Code)		
	For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	TALLSEO	
	Maria Lima		at (407) 709-5295	JUN	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number R	
	Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		A II: 2. FLOI	0
	□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	7 \$160.00 First Fast Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Regist: Divisio	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	MAILING A Registration S Division of C	Section forporations	
		Gaines Street assee, Florida 32399	P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I		· <u> </u>

····__



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 9, 2005

MARIA C. LIMA SOLIMAR FLORIDA HOMES, LLC 815 MAIN STREET KISSIMMEE, FL 34744

SUBJECT: SOLIMAR FLORIDA HOMES, LLC Ref. Number: W05000028631

We have received your document for SOLIMAR FLORIDA HOMES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 805A00040513

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Solimar Florida Homes, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	* · - · · · ·	• - • -
815 Main Street	2107 Putter Place		
Kissimmee, FL 34744	Kissimmee, FL 34746	、 ·	·
		· ·	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Maria C. Lima	1		
Name	SEC	2005	
815 Main Street	AHAS	NUL C	Ţ
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		\sim	
Kissimmee, FL 34746	EF.	0	m
City, State, and Zip		\triangleright	<u> </u>

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the the stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position ās registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

÷

۱

r

٩

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		· · · ·
MGR	Maria Lima		
	815 Main Street	-	
	Kissimmee, FL 34746	_	
		-	, – -
· · ·			: •
	······································	.	
			· · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······	_	
			100 m
		_ .	, n
			÷
		— <i>.</i>	
			· •
(Use attachment if necessary)	ALL SE ZI		- ~
NOTE: An additional article must b	e added if an effective date is requested.	-	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	TAR ASS		
		1	
Maie	aline FST A	ED	
Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a mentioner.		· .
of this document constitu	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ites an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		
that the facts stated here \mathbf{b}	l'or of		
<u> </u>	LIMA ed or printed name of signee		· · · ·

Filing Fees:

, *****

.

٠

- S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
 \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)